
, . 

9 Hay 1968 

0020 Incoming reported by Hard C,harger 2 

0725 Palladin 6 reports grid 552214, suspect rocket location. 

0730 Suspect rocket locations reported by 6o, grids 525230 end 564217. 

fY745 Blue :Max given clearance to fire grids 552214 :::md 550213. 

0753 Woodpecker 20 sent to grid 552214. 

0800 Pinpoint 62 reports suspect rocket location grid 538288, Blue Max sent 
to t he location. 
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PAGE NO . NO OF PAGES 

FROM TO 

S2 S3 3d Bn 82d Arty CHU U.I VIETNAM 
HOUR CATE HOUR DATE 

0001 9 May 68 2400 9 Mey- 68 

ITEM 
NO . 

'--·~ ·- ·-

TIME 

IN OUT 

0001 

1130 

1135 

1135 

1145 · 

1150 

1330 

1400 

1400 

INCIDENTS , MESSAGES, ORDERS , ETC . 

IOG OPENED 

Fr i::ir LNO, report of URS grid 473184, grid 

was :pissed to DivArty. 

Fr Sr LNO, URS report girds 583/~05 and 

474160, first gr.id was cleered for NGF and 

second gird fired on by 175nnn expending 

16 rounds. 

Fr DivArty, request clearance grid 473184, 

grid was cleared and sent h ;1 ck to Div.l\.rty. 

Fr DivArty, request clearance for NGF until 

1800 hrs, girds 5840 and 5940, both grids 

were cleared and sent back to DivArty. 

Fr Sr LID, URS report grid 443183, grid 

was sent to Di vArty and 16 rds of 175nm 

were expended. 

Fr Div.Arty, r~quest clearance grid 591264 

until 1800 hrs, grid was cleared and sent 

.ck to Di vArty. 

Fr Div.Art y, request clear ance on grids 

525440, 5$437, 522439, 580441, 569434, 

were cleared an.1 sen 

ACTION TAKEN 

Notified S2 S3 

Notified S2 S3 

Notified S2 3 3 

Notified S2 S.3 

Notified 82 S3 

Notified S2 S3 

INI­
TIALS 

dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 

PPC~Japan 
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DAILY STAFF JO PAGE NO . NO . OF PAGES 

ORGANIZATION OR INSTALLAT ION PERIOD COVERED 

FROM TO 

HOUR DATE HOUR DATE 

S2 S3 3d Bn 82d Arty 0001 - 9 May 68 2400 9 May 68 

ITEM 
NO . 

TIME 

IN OUT 

1435 

1605 

16.30 

1750 

TYPE D NA.ME ANO GRADE OF 

INCIDENTS , MESSAGES , ORDERS . ETC ACTION TAKEN 

box formed by grids 4233, 4533, 42.36 and 

4536, box was cleared and sent to Di vArty. Notified S2 S3 

Fr Di vArty, request clearance for NGF grids 

52.3470, 510480, 480420 and 4641-i-27, gri·ds 

were cleared and sent back to DivArty • . Notified S2 S.3 

Fr Sr LOO, URS report grid 505221 , Bde 

request DivArty et15age, rut air was not 
; 

clear. Notified S2 S3 

Fr DivArty, request clearance for H&I on gri 

418375 and trail runner gird 420380 to 

415391, all was cleared and sent to DivArty. Notified S2 S3 

Fr DivArty, request clearance girds 595263, 

589271, both were cleared a nd sent to DivArt • NOtified: S2 S3 

Fr DivArty, request clearance for NGF from 

1800 to 0600 hrs, gird 543467, grid was 

cleared and sent back to DivArty. Notified S2 S3 

Fr DivArty, request cleatance for NGF until 

0600 hrs, girds 5244, 51.43, 5243, 5844, 

5643 , 5 5L,2, 53/+4, 57 42, 577 443, and 582.392, 

ONotified S2 S 

DANIEL E. Bl\.RrHOLOMEW ;opt., Artillery , Duty Off. 

DA FORM 15 94 F>RE\IIOUS EDITION OF THIS FOAM IS OBSOLETE. 
I NO \I e2 

INI­
TIALS 

dp 
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dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 

dp 



DAILY STA PAGE NO . NO OF PAGES 

ORGANIZATION OR INSTALLATION PERIOD COVERED 

FROM TO 

HOUR OATE HOUR DATE 

S2 S3 3d Bn 82d Arty CHU LAI VIETiifA¥ 0001 9 May 68 2/4.00 9 Vay 68 

ITEM 
NO 

TIME 

IN OUT 
INCIDENTS, MESSAGES , ORDERS, ETC . ACTION TAKEN INI­

TIALS 

for H&I • s, grid was cle2cred and sent to Di vA ty. Ndltified S2 S dp 

1830 Fr Sr LNO, request arty on TJRS report gird 

599.398, suspect WA HQ, sent to DivArty at 

1845 hours. Notified 32 S3 dp 

Fr Sr LNO, LRRP 1X inserted at 1854 hrs at 

grid 489327. Notified S2 S3 dp 

1945 Fr Di vArty, requei t clearance :for H&I 1 s unt · 

06o0 hrs, girds 4418, 4718, L,61 2- , 4920 and 

4821, all were cleared and sent to DivArty, Notified S2 S3 dp 

2015 Fr Div-Arty, request clearance for NGF until 

0600 hrs, grids 484.3, 4944, 4943, 5043,and 

514.3, all grids were cleared and sent to 

DivArty, at 2017 hrs. Notified S2 S3 dp 

21P Fr DivArty, request clearance for NGF until 

o600 hrs, grids 5741, 5740 and 5841, all 

grids were clec red and sent bl.ck to Di vArty. Notified S2 S3 dp 

2145 Fr DivArty, request clearance suspect VG loc 

grids 5221 and 5741, both grids were cleared 
------... ----~----~♦---~----~,.~- .. ~-- .. -

am sent bac to DiJYeh~~?A~t, 2,_;u.~?, 1:1~~!, ·~ :~-"~"•- I't> l;ifi:ed ''2 83 dp 
·, ... . ,~ 

2400 10G CLOSED 

TYPED NAME AND GRADE OF OFFICER 

DANIEL E. BARTHOID1'1EW, Artillery, Duty Off• 

DA,~~~~~ 15 94 PREVIOUS EDITION OF THIS FOR,.. IS OBSOLETE, PPC-J:\.pa.n 
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